
Franklin Township Co-ed 50+ Softball League 

Regular Season Final Standings 2017 

Team                        Wins                      Losses           Ties 
Resta                                  10                                   6                         1     
Galaxy                                 9                                    5                         -  
Canal Walk                         7                                    9                         1          
A-Team                               5                                   11                        - 

        PLAYOFFS 
Friday  July  14……………CW  v  GC  Middlebush Field  6:30 
Friday July  7……………….AT  5  Resta  2 
                        ………………CW  13  GC  9 
Sunday  July  9…………….AT  6   Resta  4 
                          …………….GC  8  CW  6   
 

     WEEK   11 
Friday  June 30…………….CW  17  Resta  11 
                         ……………..AT  16  GC  3 
 
     WEEK  10 
Wednesday  June 21……. Resta  15   CW  8 
Friday June  23 …………….GC  5  CW  2 
                           ……………..Resta  16   AT  6 
Sunday  June 25……………AT  5  GC  4 
                             ……………Resta  13   CW  9 
                             ……………GC  12    Resta  6  
 
     WEEK  9 
Friday June 16 ……………..GC   6    Resta   5 
                          ……………..CW  9     AT     4 
Sunday  June 18…………..NO GAMES –FATHERS DAY 

     WEEK  8 
Friday June 9…………………..R   16   CW   4 
                       ……………………GC 6    AT     1 
Sunday June 11……………….R  10    AT    7 
                          ………………..GC  8    CW   0 
 
     WEEK  7 
Wednesday  May 31…………..R  7   AT   5  
                                    …………..GC  v  CW    6:30  Postponed 
Friday June 2……………………..CW 11   AT  9  
                      ………………………GC  v  R         6:30  Postponed  



Sunday June 4…………………..GC  7    R  1        
                         ……………………AT  9   CW 3 
 
     WEEK  6 
Friday May 26……………….R  v  CW   Tie 6-6 
                        ………………..GC  v  AT       Rained Out     
Sunday May 28…………….NO GAMES  
   
      WEEK  5 
Wednesday  May 17 ……..CW  11   AT  2 
                                     ………GC  v  Restas    Postponed 
Friday   May 19         ………CW  13   GC   10 
                                     .…….Restas  10   AT  3 
Sunday May 21         ………CW  13   AT   1 
                                    ……….Restas  11  GC  9  
 
NO Charity Game  
 
               WEEK  4 
Friday May 12……..GC 9    AT  7 
                        ………Restas  11   CW  7 
Sunday May  14……NO GAMES-Mothers Day   
 
                WEEK  3 
Friday May  5 ……….GC  v  AT ……………RAINED OUT 
                          ………Restas  v  CW……..RAINED OUT 
 Sunday May 7………Restas  9   AT  8 
                         ……….CW  11   GC  8  
 
                 WEEK  2 
Friday April 28 ………GC  17  CW  3 
                           ………AT    9   Restas  6 
Sunday April 30 …….GC  3     Restas  2 
                            ……..AT  12   CW  0 
 
                  WEEK  1 
Sunday  April 23……….CW  v  Restas……….RAINED OUT 
                         …………..AT   v  GC   …………..RAINED OUT 
                  
 
                   


